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Tallinna noorte karikavoistlused Il etapp

B

TB 60m eeljooksud

Liina Valk

Arina Sidorenko
Marianne Purru
Monika Mitina
Kristina Kuzemko
Berit Kivisaar

Kirke Kaur

Kerttu Janes
Anastasia Danakevits
Jekaterina Veskova
Kadri Muuga

Carita Reinkubjas
Andriin Tori

Johanna Stina Idla
Mari-Ann Veermae
Romi Neerot
Hannah Maria Korjus

Ksenia TSermosentseva

Jennifer Pavlov

TB 60m finaaljooks

Liina Valk
Marianne Purru
Arina Sidorenko
Monika Mitina
Kirke Kaur

Berit Kivisaar
Kristina Kuzemko

TB 800m jooks

Melissa Akkel
Lisette Ploomipuu
Berit Kivisaar
Mari-Ann Veermae
Liis Grete Atonen
Kertu Heil

Protokoll

11.07.99
07.12.99
16.05.99
10.01.99
20.05.99
11.02.99
30.11.00
10.11.99
17.02.00
19.06.99
18.11.00
28.01.00
30.09.00
23.07.99
05.12.99
29.11.00
02.03.00
11.03.99
05.02.01

11.07.99
16.05.99
07.12.99
10.01.99
30.11.00
11.02.99
20.05.99

03.06.99
08.05.00
11.02.99
05.12.99
20.05.01
03.01.01

SK Fortis
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis
NOomme KJK
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Tallinna SS Kalev
NOomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis
Erki Noole KJK
Audentese SK
NOomme KJK

SK Fortis
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
NOomme KJK
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Lindon
SK Lindon
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

26.02.2012

8,36
8,47
8,50
8,65
8,71
8,73
8,74
8,75
8,81
8,98
8,99
9,00
9,22
9,26
9,26
9,28
9,29
9,57
8,34

8,35
8,51
8,59
8,71
8,73
8,81
8,84

2.40,99
2.43,87
2.46,40
2.54,33
2.46,33
2.42,59
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TB kuulitdouge

Liina Valk

Carina Pullerits
Kristina Kuzemko
Zarina NetSiporuk
Kristiina Nordberg
Maria Alas

TB korgushiipe

Ege-Teili Oja
Eliise-Triin Raun
Luisa Greta Vilo
Marilin Moor
Zarina NetSiporuk
Kirke Kaur
Hannah Maria Korjus
Kristi Ojala

Kerttu Janes
Kadri Muuga
Johanna Soover
Elisabeth Pihela
Eneli Veltmann

TB kolmikhiipe

Zarina NetSiporuk
Helen Kalamae

Luisa Greta Vilo
Anastasia Dankevits
Monika Mitina
Kristiine RGbatsjonok
Linda Mai Vahtra

PB

PB 60m eeljooksud

Toivo Saabas

Harald Suurorg

Daniil Dudenkov
Aleksander Karl Simovart
Franz Malmsten

Kristina Kirs

11.07.99
05.04.99
20.05.99
31.03.99
20.10.99
14.01.00

14.05.00
07.05.00
24.04.00
04.03.99
31.03.99
30.11.00
02.03.00
27.12.99
10.11.99
18.11.00
19.04.01
15.03.04
09.10.02

31.03.99
17.07.99
24.04.00
17.02.00
10.01.99
30.03.01
09.03.99

17.01.99
11.03.99
03.01.99
02.12.99
07.09.99
11.01.00

SK Fortis
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

Audentese SK
SK Lindon
SK Fortis

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

NOomme KJK

Erki Noole KJK

Audentese SK
SK Fortis
SK leksi 44

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

9.57
9.32
8.80
8.53
8.39
7.74

1.62
1.52
1.43
1.43
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.49
1.30
1.30

11.13
9.79
9.48
9.47
9.47
9.10
8.24

7,66
7,68
7,69
7,72
7,77
7,98
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Jan Henri Talli
Nikita VastSenko
Joonas Mattias Laur
Hans Kristian Laur
Mihkel Talivee
Christian Korka

Igor Andrejev
Mihkel Annus

PB 60m finaaljooks

Harald Suurorg

Daniil Dudenkov
Aleksander Karl Simovart
Toivo Saabas

Franz Malmsten

Jan Henri Talli

Kristina Kirs

PB 800m jooks

Aleksanr Sizoi
Martin Kivimaa
Ragnar Tamme

Erik Simson

Hans Kristina Laur
Frederik Vilms-Jamsa
Mihkel Annus

Igor Andrejev

PB kuulitouge

Aleksandr Savitski
Jan Henri Talli
Kristjan Maripuu
Martin Spol
Toivo Saabas

Karl Erik Laanet
Ats Kiisa

Egon Vaiksaar

PB korgushiipe
Henri Sten Vainola

Toivo Saabas
Martha Hermlin

22.06.99
07.01.00
01.06.99
30.07.00
07.02.99
25.03.00
02.08.01
19.09.00

11.03.99
03.01.99
02.12.99
17.01.99
07.09.99
22.06.99
11.01.00

24.04.99
23.10.00
13.08.99
01.09.99
30.07.00
10.12.99
19.09.00
02.08.01

07.03.99
22.06.99
01.01.00
12.03.99
17.01.99
17.03.99
16.06.95
07.02.95

13.03.99
17.01.99
13.04.99

SK Leksi 44
Audentese SK
NOomme KJK
SK Lindon
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Lindon

Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev

Elite Sport
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44
SK Fortis

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis
SK Lindon
Audentese SK
SK Lindon
Audentese SK

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44
SK Fortis
Reaalkool
Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Leksi 44

SK Fortis
Elite Sport
Tallinna SS Kalev

8,00
8,02
8,16
8,18
8,18
8,35
8,40
8,58

7,49
7,62
7,70
7,71
7,72
7,90
8,01

2.21,06
2.22,42
2.23,94
2.24,00
2.26,77
2.33,67
2.42,20
2.25,84

14.41
12.05
10.73
10.53
9.11

9.00

16.15
11.75

1.77
1.62
1.53
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Martin Spol
Aleksander Karl Simovart

PB kolmikhiipe

Jan Hartvig Ruben
Joonas Mattias Laur
Andreas Eerik
Martin Spol

Kristjan Maripuu
Igor Andrejev

TA
60m eeljooksud

Kreete Verlin

Parl Eelma

Darja Smirnova
Lisette Anett Tegelmann
Karina Novikova
Anette Piirsalu

Karina Stork

Mirjam Toom

Linda Katariina Grents
Katriin Vinogradov
Eva-Maria Tommula
Elerin Nossenko
Monika Janson

TA 60m finaaljooks

Kreete Verlin

Parl Eelma

Darja Smirnova

Lisette Anett Tegelmann
Karina Novikova

Karina Stork

Anette Piirsalu

TA 800m jooks

Hannagret Luks

Diana St3erbinina
Darja O'Konnel-Bronin
Heleri Piip

12.03.99
02.12.99

11.03.99
01.06.99
20.05.00
12.03.99
01.01.00
02.08.01

14.02.97
18.08.98
03.10.97
04.04.98
14.01.97
25.10.98
17.04.97
11.10.98
14.05.98
21.02.98
25.07.98
23.10.98
01.10.86

14.02.97
18.08.98
03.10.97
04.04.98
14.01.97
17.04.97
25.10.98

16.09.98
14.05.98
22.03.97
24.09.98

Reaalkool
Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Fortis
NOomme KJK
SK Fortis
Reaalkool
SK Fortis
Audentese SK

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

SK Fortis
Audentese SK

Elite Sport
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Elite Sport

NOomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

1.50
1.45

11.50
10.88
9.78
9.23
8.98
11.25

7,91
8,23
8,51
8,62
8,64
8,82
8,88
9,01
9,18
9,35
9,57
9,76
8,39

7,89
8,26
8,61
8,67
8,76
8,94

2.33,84
2.33,96
2.34,72
2.48,39
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Anette Piirsalu
Karina Novikova
Diana Veselova

TA kuulitduge

Valeria Radajeva
Vladislava Oleinik
Aleksandra Reznova
Katariina Idla

Mariliis Muuga

Parl Eelma

Linda Katariina Grents
Eva-Maria Tommula

TA korgushiipe

Mariliis Muuga
Ketlin Kivi

TA kolmikhiipe

Valdislava Oleinik
Karina Stork
Katariina Kala

Erika Demjanjuk
Johanna Liisa Aimla
Katriin Vinogradov
Katariina Idla
Annaliisa Loorits

PA

PA 60m eeljooksud

Markus Radik
Henri Bibikov
Marten Freirik
Johannes Erm
Harri Kramm
Mait-Mathias Metsamaa
Raul-Alar Haak
Séren Pruul
Eduard Ulevain
Matheus Leemet
Kert Karbe

25.10.98
14.01.97
04.02.98

25.05.98
02.03.97
05.03.98
04.04.98
17.04.97
18.08.98
14.05.98
25.07.98

17.05.97
28.01.95

02.03.97
17.04.97
12.10.97
08.06.97
26.09.98
21.02.98
04.04.98
31.05.96

03.07.97
09.07.98
09.07.97
26.03.98
12.09.97
14.04.98
08.08.98
15.06.98
04.02.97
19.01.98
15.11.98

Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
NOomme KJK
SK Leksi 44
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
Audentese SK

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
NOomme KJK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
NOomme KJK
SK Fortis

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Audentese SK
Elite Sport
Audentese SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Fortis

2.48,85
2.50,55
2.54,06

14.36
11.89
11.33
10.88
9.95
8.90
8.54
8.13

1.55
1.35

11.26
10.57
10.16
9.97
9.58
9.42
9.26
9.93

7,47
7,56
7,57
7,59
7,73
7,75
7,79
7,81
7,97
8,04
8,08
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Jorgen Sinka
Carl-Caspar Kohv
Egon Vaiksaar
Mark Leinfeld
Egon Leinfeld

PA 60m finaaljooks

Johannes Erm

Markus Radik

Henri Bibikov

Marten Freirik

Raul-Alar Haak
Mait-Mathias Metsamaa
Harri Kramm

PA 800m jooks

Markus Rene Pae
Matthias Rimm
Leonid Latsepov
Karl Tamberg
Toomas Gerassimov
Oliver Olev

Robin Nool

Andrei Anissimov

PA kuulitouge

Ruslan Degtjar
Karl-Armand Kaber
Johannes Erm
Eduard Ulevain
Jaan Kristjan Kaasik
Kert Karbe

Jorgen Sinka

PA korgushiipe

Raul-Alar Haak
Jaan Kristjan Kaasik
Johannes Ek
Markus Normak
Harri Kramm

15.06.98
31.05.98
09.12.97
02.04.96
07.02.95
31.01.95
31.01.95

26.03.98
03.07.97
09.07.98
09.07.97
08.08.98
14.04.98
12.09.97

04.03.97
21.03.97
22.03.98
10.08.97
19.09.97
04.03.97
28.10.98
24.08.98

07.01.98
09.03.97
26.03.98
04.02.97
23.12.98
15.11.98
09.12.97

08.08.98
23.12.98
19.01.98
02.10.98
12.09.97

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Elite Sport
Audentese SK

SK Leksi 44

Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
NOomme KJK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44
Elite Sport
Tallinna SS Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev
NOomme KJK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Fortis
SK Fortis
SK Fortis

Elite Sport
SK Fortis
Audenteses SK
Audenteses SK
SK Leksi 44

8,09
8,09
8,41
7,69
8,16
7,71
7,75

7,45
7,45
7,52
7,62
7,63
7,78

2.10,40
2.13,47
2.13,93
2.17,50
2.20,03
2.25,55
2.28,99
2.32,96

14.53
14.29
12.02
11.51
10.64
9.52

7.40

1.74
1.65
1.62
1.62
1.62
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Robin Nool 28.10.98
Kaspar Admann 12.12.94

PA kolmikhiipe

Kennet Karema 03.01.97

Peakohtunik: Peeter Randaru

Elite Sport
Audenteses SK

Audentese SK

1.59
1.65

12.70



